
SXUMcawr HiMng Saturday. Dacanfter 23, 1989
£ „

Staufer, Aucts.

Public Auction Register FEB. 3, 2 farms at 2150
Thompson Ave., Lebanon,
Lebanon Co., Mr. and Mrs.
Edwin Funck, owners, Har-
ry H. Bachman, Auct

Closing Date Monday 5 00PM
of each week s publication

SAT. JAN 27. Late ModelGrain Farm Equipment,
Jamesburg, NJ, Clarenace
and Marilyn Dey, owners,
Col. Fred R. Daniel Auc-
tioneers, Inc.

FEBRUARY
FRI. FEB. 2 - 9AM, Lives-
tock, Machinery, Some HH
and Antiques, located 3 mi.
E. of Reedsville, PA, on
Honey Creek Rd., at the
Alexander Cave Farm, Mrs.
David J. (Leah) Hostetter,
owner, Mark Click, Auct.

FEB. 3 -10AM, Public Sale
of Woodworking Equip.,
located 1 mile East of Chur-
chtown, 2 miles west of
Morgantown along Rt. 23.
Terms by Ridgetop Manu-
facturing owned by Benuel
S. Riehl. Paul B. Snyder,
Auctioneer.

SAT. JAN. 27-11AM, Sup-
er Line of Late Model John
Deere Grain Farm Equip-
ment, Davidsons Mill Lane,
Jamesburg, NJ, Clarence
and Marilyn Dey, owners.
Col. Fred R. Daniels Auc-
tioneers, Inc.

SAT. FEB. 3 -11AM, ML
Morris (Livingston Co.)
New York. Mark and Lee
Hilts Auction of 60 Open
Holstein Heifers and Farm

FRI. FEB. 2 -10AM, Horse
Sale, New Holland Sales
Stables, Inc., New Holland,
PA.
SAT. FEB. 3, Farm Equip-
ment, Vinemont, PA,
Richard Wanner, owner,

PUBLIC
AUCTION

“HORSE FARM”
53/* ACRE HORSE FARM

IN WAYNE CO., N.E. PENNA.
SATURDAY, JAN. 20, 1990

11:00 A.M.
Property located In Dyberry Township,
Wayne County, PA. 3 Miles north of
Honesdale on Rt. 670 to north end of
Bethany Boro, turn right onto Ash St.,
go 1.2 mile to property on right. Watch
for Signs.

53% ACRES- NO ZONING
IN THIS TOWNSHIP.

HOUSE: Frame structure with siding. Ist
Floor has a large country kitchen w/large
cabinet area & counter space w/built-in
electric range & top oven. Knotty Pine liv-
ing room & diningroom with built-in china
closet. Open Stairway to 2nd floor with 3
bedrooms & bath, (large Master Bedroom,
1 smallbedroom, & 1 bedroom has built-in
bookcases). Laundry room on Ist floor
with % bath, 2 closed-in porches, & 1 car
garage attached to house w/automatic
door opener, Heated by Electric Base-
board & Shenandoah Wood Hot Air fur-
nace, 200 AMP electrical service & well
water.
BARNS & OUT BUILDINGS: Lame frame
barn (90’x36') with 17Box Stalls on lower
level of barn & large hay storage area in
upper level of barn with metal roof. Large
metal building (used for indoorriding ring)
120’x60’, Large machinery barn 34'x106',
Tack room 12'5” x 18’, Cement Stave Silo
with Roof.
A small stream supplies natural water
supply through this property for pasture
land. Most of this property is clear land
with a very small portion wooded. Board
fences surround all buildings & house.
AUCTIONEER’S NOTE: Wayne County
is located In a largerecreational area of
Northeastern, PA. Where outdoor
sports can be enjoyed the year round.
Only 85 mile from Allentown, PA. 117
mile from Newark or New York City,
North east of Scranton, PA. If looking
fora nice horse farm, country livingora
weekend retreat, give this property a
good look. Tell your friends about this
auction - they may invite you for a
weekend.
TERMS OF REAL ESTATE: Certified
Check for $20,000.00 made Payable to
Wayne County Bank & Trust Co. &

balance to be due in 45 Days from date
of sale.
FOR INSPECTION PHONE MR. RIDD
(717) 253-1455.
FOR INFORMATION PHONE MR.
RENTZEL

(AUCTIONEER) (717) 764-6412
OWNER:

WAYNE COUNTY BANK
& TRUST CO.

HONESDALE, PA.
(717) 253-1455- MR. RIDD

AUCTIONEER:
PI 1n21174

BLAINE & NEVIN
RENTZEL

EMIGSVILLE. PA.
. (717) 764-6412

PA.LIC #761 & #2483

Machinery. Plrrung Auc-
tioneers. Inc. Wayland,
New York 716-728-2520.
TUBS. FEB. 6 -12Noon,
Holstein Herd Dispersal,
RHA 21,200 M Young Herd.
A) breeding. (I)EX, (6)VG,
North Harvest fld., Lane.
Co., Chris K. Stoltzfus,
owner, Steve & Steve, Jr.
Petersheim, Aucts.
FRI. FEB. 9 -11AM and
SAT, FEB. 10-9AM, 2 Day
Farm and Orchard Equip.,
located adjacent toKrause
Foods Plant at Orrtanna,
PA, Orrtanna is located
between Cashtown, PA
and Fairfield, PA, IZ Mus-
selman Orchards, Owner,
C. David Redding, Auct.

TRACTORS - IMPLEMENTS

AUCTION SALE
Pursuant to proper authority the
undersigned Attorney-in-fact for Mrs.
Virginia Percy will offer for sale at Publ-
ic Auction the following personal prop-
erty on:

Saturday, Dec. 30, 1989
11:00 am.

Old U.S. Rt. 50, Vienna, MD.
Directions: From Baltimore Take U.S.
Rt. 50 East of Cambridge, MD. Proceed
14Miles And Bear Right On Rt. 731 Into
Vienna. Sale Is On Left. From Salisbury
Take Rt. 50 West Just Across Nantl-
coke River Bridge. Take Rt. 331 South
Into Vienna. Go To Stop Light And Turn
Left. Sale Is On Left. Sale Is Approx.
1-Vi Hrs.From ChesapeakeBay Bridge
And Approx. 2-Va Hrs. From Chesa-
peake Bay Bridge Tunnel.

Additional Consignments Will
Be Accepted- Call 301/546-2425
No Junk or Wagon Lots, Please!

Consignment Accepted Thursday,
12/28 and Friday, 12/29

(8:30 a.m.-4;00 p.m.)
Consign Early For Advertisement

Inspection: At Sale Sight Only- Thurs.
12/28 And Fri. 12/29 (8:30 a.m.-4:00
p.m.)
The Following Items Are 1 Owner Items
And Mostly 1 Driver. To Be Sold With-
out Resesrve: 1964 International 1700
Truck w/18’ Grain Body 5x2 Trans., 9:00
Tires; International 2+2 3588, 2800 Hrs.,
23.1x30 Tires, Triple Remotes: Farmall
656 Tri-Cycle Front; International 674,
5700 Hrs., 18.4x30Tires; Farmall H Hasn’t
Run In 12 Years; Farmall C (For Parts);
1977 Buick LaSabre, 29000 Actual Miles;
International 715 Combine w/4 Row Corn
Head; International 710 6x18” Semi Mt.
Plow: John Deere 4x16 3 Pt. Plow; Inter-
national 4x16 420 Plow; International No.
5512’ Chisel Plow; International 510 Drill,
Single Opener, 18 Sprout, Used Only 200
Acres; Hardee Offset Cutter; Manual
Slide; international 37-44 Blade Disc; Agri-
craft Stainless Fertilizer Sprayer; John
Deere 6 Ton Chassis, 4 Wheel; Interna-
tional 400 Cyclo Air Planter; Brillion 16"
Solid Wheel Packer; Hansen 300 Gal.
Sprayer (Broken): Brillion 18’ Spring Har-
row; Pull Type Scrape: Funnel Wagon On
International Chassis; International Pres-
sure Washer; Case Riding Mower, Does
Not Run.
1983 Owens 10 Ton Tri-Axle w/BeaverTail Gooseneck-Trailer Complete w/sthWheel Assembly; 1973 Int. Tandem DumpDiesel, 13-Spd. Road Ganger; 1976 FordTruck w/Dry Spreader Body.

Terms- Personal Property: Cash On
Day Of Sale. Checks Will Be Accepted
From Residents Of The Delmarva
Peninsula When Drawn On A Local
Bank. All Others Must Be Accompanied
By A Current Letter Qf Credit.

pete»— ,AUCTION
RICHARDSON
Phone: 301-546-2425 Office;

301-742-6220 Home

Jeffrey Smith
Attorney-In-Fact

For Virginia Percy

HARPER IMPLEMENT CO., INC.
6TH ANNUAL YEAR END TAX SALE

SWAYZEE,
INDIANA

12 MILES
TO MARION

16 MILES
TO KOKOMO

SCHRADER

SATURDAY MORNING,
DECEMBER 30 at 10:00 AM

Auction to be hold2 blocks south cf the traffic signal light and than 2 blocks west of
State Road 13 In Swayzoo. Indiana. (2 miles north of U.S. 35 and SR 13 Intersection.)

- NOTE SPECIAL SALE ORDER -

Lawn Tractor*, Tractor*, Combine*, Head*, Truck*, Equipment
Mbed - TRACTORS WILL SELL ABOUT 10:15

(21) TRACTORS - SKID LOADERS - BACKHOES - FORKLIFT
1952 JD 8850, 30.5x32 inside, 24.5x32 duals, new tins all around, no hitch, no plo, 4 remotes,

approximately2ooohis. * 1979875 Versatile,30.5x32 mode, 24.5x32 duals, nohitch, no pto,4remotes,
3260 hn. • 1981 Versatile 555, 18.4x38 tins ft duals. 3 pt., 4 remotes. hn *1983 JD 4450
MFWD, power shift, 18.4x42 tins, dual remote, 1906 hn. *JD 4250, power shift, 18.4x38 radials, cab,
air, 2 remotes, 2,900hn. *1978 JD 4440,20.8x38tins, quad., dual remote, 14Lx16.1 front tins, 3,100
hn. *1977 JD4430, power shift, 18.4x38 tins, dual remote, cab, heat, air, 4,900hn. *1973 JD4430, no
cab, 18.4x38robber, quad, dual remote *1973 JD 4030,20.8x38tires, cab, air, heat, tnple remote, 3,290
hn. *1974 JD 2030 utility, 4800 hn., diesd, 13.5x38 rubber, with JD 48 loader and independent valve
•1969 JD 4020 diesel w/side console * 1944 JD 4020 gas • 1945 JD3020 gas, 15 5x38 tires, single
remote, 6400 hn. * 1974 IHC 1064, red cab, 18.4x38 tires, dual shafts, dual remote, 4,000 hrs *1974
IHC 444 gas, wide front, 3 pt, 1175hn, 16.9x34 rubber *1977 Case 1570 cab, air, 20.8x38 robber, dual
remote, 3803 hn. *1973 Case 1370,no cab, dual remote, 184x38 tirea, 3,173 hrs *1975 Case 1070,
184x38 tires, dual remote, 2,300hn. *1973 AC 7030 D, 3 pt hitch, dual hyd , 18 4x38tires, SOOhra on
major engine overhaul *1952 JDA tractor * IHC M tractor *AC WD 45 tnctor with loader *Case 5808
backhoe loader, 860 hn. ‘Case 580CK backhoe/loader *Gehl 2500 skid loader, 25 hp Onan engine
*1977 Cue 1830skid loader, gas *1972 Cue 15308 ibd laoder, gas* White 40 foikhft with side shift,
2272 hn *Davls trencher with blade.

(13) COMBINES
1979 JD 7720 hydro, chopper, 30.5x32 ures, 12.4x24 run, 1300 hn *l9*l JD <620, turbo, hydro,

28Lx26 uree, chopper AHHC, 2000 hn. *l9BO JD<620 hydro, chopper. 28Lx28 urns, AHHC, 2570 hra
•» 1979 JD8*20,30.5x32,chopper, AHHC. 2700 hn. *l9Bl AIIU NS,24 5x32 Ores. Ptcer, ill momtora,
1800 hn. *1985 AC 320 flex head *l9Bl ACN <3O com head*1978 JD 7700 hydro, chopper, 28Lx26
Urea, AHHC, 2510 hn. *1975 JD «00 dieael, air, belt drive, 2500 hn. *1979 JD4400, 18 4x26 tires,
monitor, chopper, only 1350hn. *1979 JD 4400belt, AHHC, chopper, 23.1x26urea, 2267 hn *1978 JD
4400, mention, chopper, air, 1800 hn. *1970 JD3300 gaa, 13' platfomt, only 1453hn., chopper, veiy
■harp combine *JD 105 gaa, quick latch *Massey 510 dieael, IS’ platfomt.

PLATFORMS AND CORN HEADS
!<’ quick latch *l<’ quick tatch/wobble box *l3’ quick tatch *(4) 220 platforms *224 platform *(4)

21* platforms *(2) 215 platforms *453 crop head *343 corn head *(3) 443 com heads *<43 corn head
*<3 Massey com head

PLANTERS
JD700012row FFplanter, liquid fertilizer, heavy duty coulten, population monitor*JD 700012 row

FF planter, minimumtill coulten,population monitor *Klnie 12row folding planter,Himker population
monitor *JD 7000, 8 row 3(7’ planter, liquid, insecticide, monitor, Philbrun fold *(2) JD 7000, < row
planten, liquid fertilizer, double disk openen, tegularmonitor *JD 7100,8 row 30" planter, insecticide,
lift assist wheels, monitor*JD 7000,4row wideplanter, liquid fertilizer, monitor *AC 333,< row 30"
planter, liquid, no-till coulten *JD 28’ planter trailer. 1H800EarlyRiser 6x3(7’ planter w/liquid fertilizer,
double disc openen, insecticide and monitor.

SPECIAL TOY OFFERING
(3) Collectors 87*0 Series 4 wheel drive tractors *(3) Collectors 9<oo Senes combines.

SPRING TILLAGE
JD29’ 940 S-tlna fieldcultivator, walking tandems with hyd. wing wheels,rolling baskets *JD 1010,

30’ field cultivator, walking tandems on mainframe with hyd. wing wheels, 3bar Harrogatorharrow *JD
1010,25*field cultivator, walking tandems with hyd. wing wheels, single bar Huiiker harrow *24’ JD
1010 flat fold field cultivator, single bar-harrow *JD 1010,22’ field cultivator, walking tandems with
hyd. wing wheels, 3 bar Harrogator harrow *JD 1010,19’ field cultivator, walking tandems on main
frame, 3 bar Harrogator harrow *Hlniker 1540 field cultivator, walking tandems on main frame and
wings, tingle bar Himker harrow *Wllrkh 41’, 3-section fold, walking tandems on mam frame and
wings, 3 barRemlinger harrow *IHC 30’ Model 45 fieldcultivator *IHC 18’ Model 45 field cultivator
*Brllllon30’ flat fold cultimulcher *Brllllon 21’ folding cultlmulchcr *Brllllon IS’ cultimulcher with
dual wheels*Ncw 27’ Brillkm X-fold cultipacker *Brllllon32’ V-fold cultipacker *l3’ Brlllton packer
*l2’ Brlllion packer *(2) Brillkm 5’ packer pups *JD 230,25’ wing disk, dual inboard wheels, hyd
wing wheels *Remllngcr 15’ pull type harrow *JD 85,}2row, 30” flat fold Danish row cultivator, gauge
wheels, rolling fenders, nice *12x30” Imperial hydraulic fold ro-crop cultivator, rolling shields *12x30”
JD C-lhankro-crop cultivator, end tow, Neese shields *Hlnlkcr 8-30” econo-line ndge cultivator, flat
fold, rolling shields *JD RM 6-30” spring shank ro-crop cultivator, Neeselevelen, sharp*JD 420 rotary
hoe, used very little.

PLOWS AND FALL TILLAGE
(2) JD 2100,7bottom, spring met, onland *JD 2800, 4 bottom, apring met, infurrow 'JD 2800 5

bottom, apring meet, in furrow *IHC 720, S bottom, apringreact, in furrow *IHC 710,5-18” plow 'JD
2800,5 bottom, safety trip, in furrow 'JD 2700,5bottom, safety trip, in furrow*JD 1350-1450, i-18”
plow, extra aharp *JD 4-18”, 2500,hyd, met plow, add on *JD 2500,6-16" hyd. react plow, in furrow
•JD 712,11 ahuk mulch tiller, apring react, airtight bladewa 'Glencoe 13 thank toil aaver 'Kent 9
thank mulch tiller 'Krauac 24’ pull type chiael plow.

HAY AND MOWING EQUIPMENT
JD 350, 9* tickle bar mower, uaed for only 300ft. 'JD 1219 mower conditioner, 6bat reel *JD 24T

twine hay baler 14’ JD flail dropper 'Wooda 15* bat wing mower, all hydraulic drive *Buah Hog 7*
pull type rotary mower Tord8’ pull type rotary mower 'WoodsRM9O grooming mower *(2) JD 714
forage wagons on ID 1075 getri.

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT
JD 780 tandem axle manure spreader, 16.5x16,1 lira, top beater, hyd. endgate, little uae *JD 148

loader with 72" bucket *Mayralh 42*8” tvring away auger, hyd. lift *5OO gal. fldd sprayer, pto
mounted pump, 30’ booms *4*B and sxB tingleaxle till trailer! 'Graln-O-Valor augerwagon, tingle
axle *(2) Parker 320 aide dump wagons on New Idea getit, 10.00x20 tires 'Klllbroa 350 tide dump
wagon *JD 1210 A auger wagon on big rubber 'Leon 12*hydraulic blade, hyd. tilt and angle, with
mountings tofit JD4WD 'Kewanee 52*4”auter *JD 155 blade w/cylindetx * assorted miscellaneous
duals and weights for listed tractors •several quick hitches 'hydraulic cylindei*.

TRUCKS
1972 Ford LN7SO tandem axle, 391 engine, 5-2 transmission, 16' bed with Harsh hoist, roll tarp,

90,000 miles 19431HC 1900,20’ bed, tandem, air brakes, 506engine *1955 Ford F 4 single axle, 4
speed, 12' bed with hoist, 50,000 miles 1973 Wilson 34* grain trailer.

LAWN & GARDEN
JD400 with 60” deck *JD 310,18 hp hydro, power (leering, S(T deck *(2) JD314 with 48” deck -JD

145hydro, 38” deck, 12.5 hp MHC if goCub Cadethydro, 48” cut *Mlddlcsworlh 2TR front mount
mower, 12 If with 46” cut. ♦

I would like to tike thii opportunity to thank each of you for your paal support, and invite you toattend
thia year’s sale. Themachinery maifccthas changedsignificantly in thepast year, with clean used machin-
ery becoming hard to find. This year,our sale has many hard tofind pieces in it, in better condition than
machinery found on most farm sales today. As in the past, our machinery will sell without reserve or
minimum bid. If you have questions about specific pieces of machinery, pleaae feel free to call.

We will continue to sell and trade for machinery until the close ofbusiness Friday, December 22 at
5:00. No advertised piece will be sold after that date. If you have questions about availability of listed
pieces, or need something not listed, please call after December 22.

This yearwe will offer JohnDeerefinancing for qualifiedbuyers on qualifiedpieces of equipment, and
we will also offerfinancing through our local bank. All people who desire to use our financing options
must make arrangements by phone or in person before the day of the sale.

I hops youcan make plans toattend. Weplansostart promptly, and be doneby 2:30. If youneed local
airport information we willbe happy toassist you.Contact Res Riggs at Harper Inflament, if you have
any questions.

Owner: HARPER IMPLEMENT CO., INC.
(317) 922-7904

Anyannouncements madesale day will take precedence over printed matter. Notresponsible for acci-
dents. Lunch will be servedby HerbalUraled Methodist Church.Columbia City, IN (219) 244-7606 Nan-
cy for questions.

ej|HE- REAL BITATC ANDw w AUCTION COMPANY
20* Watt Von Ruren It,. Cetumbtn CHy, IN 46721


